LOGO
 GPe_PGU_CM_rev.1
Certification Entity for Renewable Energies, S.L. c/ Valgrande 18, nave H. 28108. Alcobendas.     Madrid. Spain- Phone: + 34 91 061 26 14
This document cannot be reproduced partially. www.cerecertification.com                 Nº 20499-1-CER                    Page 1 de 3
Product Certificate Number 20499-1-CER
Applicant
Vacon Ltd.
Runsorintie 7.

Technical data
Grid Converters – Air cooled
Grid converter
module
Freme
size
Apparent  cu-
rrent @pf 1,0
Current
Rating
AC Voltage
range
Nominal AC
Voltage
NXA01685 FI9 170A 140A 380-500V 400V
NXA02055 FI9 205A 170A 380-500V 400V
NXA02615  FI9 261A 205A 380-500V 400V
NXA03855 FI10 385A 300A 380-500V 400V
NXA04605 FI10 460A 385A 380-500V 400V
NXA11505 FI13 1150A 1030A 380-500V 400V
NXA13005 FI13 1300A 1150A 380-500V 400V
NXA01256 FI9 125A 100A 525-690V 600V
NXA01446 FI9 144A 125A 525-690V 600V
NXA01706 FI9 170A 144A 525-690V 600V
NXA02616 FI10 261A 208A 525-690V 600V
NXA03256 FI10 325A 261A 525-690V 600V
NXA09206 FI13 920A 820A 525-690V 600V
NXA10306 FI13 1030A 920A 525-690V 600V
LOGO
20499-1-CER
 GPe_MSPPC_CM_rev.0